Wurmberg Challenge

Results Kill me again, 10/21/2017

place number gender

1 2409
2 2143
3 2212
4 2219
5 2239
6 3366
7 2042
8 2057
9 2401
10 2345
11 2130
12 2104
13 2141
14 2180
15 2179
16 2115
17 2332
18 2336
19 2075
20 2380
21 2247
22 2410
23 2233
24 2366
25 2257
26 2321
27 2047
28 2242
29 2368
30 2381
31 2276
32 2014
33 2173
34 2015
35 2398
36 2346
37 2402
38 2314
39 2191
40 2080
41 2081
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Felix Georgi
Christopher Vierke
Arne Goltermann
Jonas Juttner
Christian Krone
Naures Tamzok
Detlev Breer
Stev Pettera
Raiko Eggert
Jens Gewehr

Jan Kreiter

Kai Ohlberg
René Seidenberg
Justus Jonas

Jost Jonas

Jens Tiedeken
Bastian Sakolowski
Florian Bitzer
Mirko Weilbeer
Harald Weber
Marcus Bormann
Rocco Probst
Steffen Reiche
Stefan Rosenthal
Torsten Scharf
Daniel Fletterich
Nils Busse

Nico Henkel
Timo Rusteberg
Steffen Weber
Fabian Sinning
Roy Sauer
Thomas Schmidt
Timo Schafer
Peter Zenker
Patrick Grothe
Alexander Ritter
Kevin Padovan
Sebastian Baumann
Sibylle Grotjahn

Sebastian Olesch

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

club

Harzer Keiler e.V.
Harzer Ultra Runnin...
Kukphysio./Duderstadt
Froschmanner

Die Froschmanner

Heide Mudderer

Teuto Runner
Bro-Team

Bro-Team

Nur 3 Minuten
Trailrunning Harz
Meuchelmorder
Laufladen Erfurt OC...
Koma Gera OCR
Laufladen Erfurt OC...
Team Mitldufer

free-OCR-runners

Landgasthof Zur Linde

OCR FRA

Braunschweig Hash H...
Braunschweig Hash H...

Braunschweig Hash H...

Team Strohboje

Team Erdinger Alkoh...
Ertelt's Junger

Noch 3 Minuten

Noch 3 Minuten

bibchip GmbH Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Munchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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total

2:10:16
2:10:18
2:10:23
2:10:31
2:10:36
2:10:43
2:10:49
2:12:28
2:13:08
2:13:41
2:14:07
2:17:51
2:19:17
2:21:17
2:21:23
2:21:23
2:21:38
2:21:43
2:21:53
2:23:03
2:23:34
2:24:19
2:25:09
2:25:55
2:25:59
2:26:52
2:27:04
2:27:42
2:27:55
2:28:35
2:29:08
2:29:23
2:29:23
2:29:26
2:30:28
2:31:07
2:31:44
2:32:42
2:32:55
2:32:57
2:33:04
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2301
2105
2246
2259
2097
2375
2344
2349
2211
2263
2128
2415
2061
2326
2290
2335
2294
2201
2362
2333
2369
2174
2215
2028
2210
2248
2243
2240
2245
2251
2142
2138
2228
2185
2035
2088
2279
2269
2272
2046
2170
2037
2064
2347
2063
2420
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Christoph Schréder
Timm Haul3en
Andre Venjakob
Marcel Fechner
Lars Spanger
Frank Stemmler
Karl Gerlach
Andreas Held
Alexei Dmitrovski
Roland Woratsch
Oliver Koch

Martin Drosdziok
Carsten Eulitz
Florian Schlegel
Thomas Berkmann
Séren Berndt
Martin Ohm
Sabrina Brinkmann
Vincent Meyer
Stefan von Heimburg
Bjorn Schallhorn
Markus Weber
Florian Sehring
Benjamin Lars
Thomas Grafe
Marco Buchner
Robin Jattner
Joscha Maoller
Bastian Rohland
Andreas Helbing
Tobias Stlcker
Christian Quinten
Matthias Wenzel
Florian Voigt
Danny Piechowski
Marco Meckel
Marcel Brinke
Elliott Malies
Maximilian Wittwer
Michel Behrend
Klaus-Stephan Gerlich
Rainer Zietz
Manuel Runge
Rene Gunzroth
Enrico Runge

Fabian GrieRbach

SG Unterstedt

TLV 94

Landgasthof Zur Linde
Lausitzer Laufpiraten

Stark wie 2

Harzer Keiler e.V.

KOMA GERA OCR

Teenage Mutant Hero...

Running Riot Hannover

Sartorius

free-OCR-runners

Waldkontor.com

Braunschweig Hash H...

Harzer Keiler e.V.

Harzer Keiler
Laufladen Erfurt OC...
Landgasthof Zur Linde
Kukphysio./Duderstadt
Landgasthof Zur Linde
Laufladen Erfurt OC...

HOLTORFER SV
Dicke Elbauenkrieger
Dicke Elbauenkrieger
RUNTERRA

OCR Heidesprinter |
Léwenbande
Léwenbande

Familie Behrend

Braunschweig Hash H...

Die Brennholzverleiher

Koma Kolonne

Koma Kolonne

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

2:34:05
2:34:44
2:34:49
2:35:14
2:36:15
2:36:16
2:36:37
2:38:47
2:39:06
2:39:23
2:40:05
2:40:27
2:40:42
2:40:56
2:41:59
2:42:10
2:42:14
2:43:31
2:43:52
2:44:03
2:44:29
2:45:43
2:46:22
2:46:43
2:47:22
2:47:47
2:47:57
2:48:01
2:48:02
2:48:12
2:48:20
2:49:09
2:49:19
2:49:52
2:49:59
2:50:13
2:50:16
2:51:14
2:51:16
2:51:37
2:51:59
2:52:28
2:52:39
2:52:39
2:52:49
2:53:47
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2086
2087
2309
2045
2187
2144
2289
2112
2214
2322
2186
2421
2422
2197
2198
2367
2260
2262
2153
2154
2024
2027
2054
2026
2006
2009
2250
2258
2121
2223
2426
2005
2168
2076
2331
2329
2330
2298
2044
2189
2297
2043
2167
2175
2169
2171
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GER
GER
GER
GER

Dominik JurR
Alexander Salge
Dirk Timmermann
Mark Bornhage
Kilian Lange
Oliver Vieweg
Sebastian Niehoff
Hendrik Bettfuhr
Zoltan Kovacs
Marco Hilpert
Andre” Keuns
Steffen Nebel
Eric Meier

Felix Artmann
Ischwar Sarpal
Ann-Nika Rothe
Andreas Melchior
Andreas Struckl
Silas Bittmann
Mario Hespe
Hendrik Janssen
Andreas Malec
Sascha Oppermann
Enrico Kruger
Marcel Faivre
Mirko Weber
Sascha Elsal3er
Marco Weif3
Mario Thomas Gerlach
Jan Wagner
Matthew Craine
Benedikt Bause
Agnieszka Bock
Mirko Tanzer
Dirk Wilckens
Martin Liebisch
Andreas Mann
Jens Ramonat
Stefan Schoénfeld
Alexander Lorenz
Jens Louis
Alexander Bolze
Daniel Basse
Florian Wolter
Marvin Forth

Swen Kruger

Reisegruppe Unbeliebt
Reisegruppe Unbeliebt
Stadtpark-Runners N...
Dragonhearts

Die geilen Maschinen

Ren(n)tiere

Harzer Keiler e.V.
Team Mitlaufer

Die geilen Maschinen

Eskalationskommando

Eskalationskommando

Lausitzer Laufpiraten
Lausitzer Laufpiraten
BC Dorfkrug
BC Dorfkrug

Deine Mudda Hannover

Deine Mudda Hannover

Harzer MA(TS)CHOS

Deine Mudda Hannover

BF Halle (Saale)
BF Halle (Saale)
Laufladen Erfurt OC...
Laufladen Erfurt OC...

HeideSCHLAMMpen

BF Halle (Saale)

Braunschweig Hash H...

Meuchelmérder
TheShitFacedUnited
TheShitFacedUnited
TheShitFacedUnited
Schweriner

Die Kaputtschlager
Die Kaputtschlager
Schweriner

Die Kaputtschlager

Braunschweig Hash H...
Braunschweig Hash H...
Braunschweig Hash H...

Braunschweig Hash H...

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

2:54:32
2:54:42
2:55:53
2:56:29
2:56:30
2:57:09
2:57:23
2:57:53
2:57:53
2:58:26
2:58:27
2:58:33
2:58:47
3:00:21
3:00:24
3:00:44
3:00:56
3:01:03
3:01:53
3:02:37
3:02:57
3:02:58
3:02:59
3:03:05
3:04:12
3:04:43
3:06:27
3:06:32
3:07:08
3:07:36
3:07:59
3:08:35
3:08:36
3:09:03
3:09:41
3:09:42
3:09:43
3:09:47
3:09:54
3:09:56
3:09:56
3:09:59
3:11:04
3:11:04
3:11:05
3:11:09
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167
168
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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2011
2013
2220
2222
2017
2384
2200
2373
2117
2139
2237
41825
2041
2183
PARN
2354
2182
2249
2252
2254
2378
2123
2072
2071
2070
2069
2273
2379
2313
2039
2038
2418
2217
2216
2303
2306
2082
2302
2067
2320
2126
2062
2065
2323
2372
2312
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Marvin Janitschke
David Long

Frank Akens
Marina Micic
Andreas Bethe
Christian Wirdemann
Ramon Schoénefeld
Paula Sommer
Stefan Enoch
Christoph Schmidt
Dennis Kube
Bernd Sekur
Wolfgang Gorke
Sabrina Pohle
Alexander Berk
Vitali Kari

Patrick Neubert
Stefan Drexler
Claudia Koch
Wandrowec Marco
Tim von Wrycz-Reckowsky
Steffen Hackethal
Marcus Stagge
Kieran Schneider
Maximilian Krause
Tizian Hampe
Matti Hanso

Jens Wanielik

Jan Erwig

Michael Simon
Denis Geserick
Janina Heyne-Schumann
Olaf Tépperwien
Mario Carl
Christoph Haring
Torben Wayne Seyfarth
Alexander Schurz
Victor Deloch
Klaus Schulze
Birgit Schlaugk
Dennis Kiekenap
Benny Lammel
Arno Schlésser
Markus Meier
Stefan Schulze

Nora Gawor

Branne

Braunschweig Hash H...

HeideSCHLAMMpen
HeideSCHLAMMpen
Bulls Pack

Fight Club Hundsmad...

Kuh-Cux-Clan

Die Froschmanner

Crazy Kangaroos

Crazy Kangaroos

Laufladen Erfurt OC...
Laufladen Erfurt OC...
Laufladen Erfurt OC...

Lupus Harz
Lupus Harz
Lupus Harz
Lupus Harz

Lupus Harz

Team Erdinger Alkoh...

Die Dessau-RoRlaue...

Die Dessau-RoRlaue...

Harzer Knuppel
Harzer Knuppel

SiG

SiG

Nordhauser Kérnchen
SiG

LSF Oldenburg

Team Laufrausch Old...

Koma Kolonne
Koma Kolonne

Team Mitlaufer

Braunschweig Hash H...

SV Bernshausen

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

130
131
132

133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
10

164
165
166
167
168
11

3:11:18
3:11:19
3:11:35
3:11:39
3:11:53
3:12:38
3:12:52
3:13:31
3:13:31
3:13:38
3:13:40
3:13:45
3:14:14
3:14:37
3:14:50
3:14:59
3:15:00
3:15:12
3:15:15
3:15:16
3:15:26
3:16:07
3:16:15
3:16:17
3:16:21
3:16:25
3:16:32
3:16:46
3:17:18
3:18:46
3:18:51
3:18:54
3:20:01
3:20:02
3:20:57
3:21:00
3:21:02
3:21:04
3:21:08
3:21:12
3:21:25
3:22:15
3:22:16
3:22:44
3:22:48
3:22:54
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211
212
213
214
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216
217
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231
2376
2419
2110
2341
2133
2280
2077
2052
2050
2051
2085
2084
2078
2016
2172
2066
2122
2125
2023
2025
2074
2136
2199
2109
2008
2007
2236
2095
2094
2096
2036
2192
2374
2021
2425
2308
2049
2048
2364
2266
2267
2231
2232
2124
2034
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GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Markus Gawor

Manfred Trebbin-Lenz

Ibrahim Ulunaska
Sebastian Behm
Irmgard Eggert
Julian Mann

Gotz Trampler
Michael Ziemba
Sven Monitz
Stefan Knaack
Sebastian Lilje
Matthias Walther
Annette Krauss
Stefan Meyer
Marco Hammer
Jorg Lallmann
Steffen Dolder
Tobias Grings
Sebastian Howen
Angelina Heinrich
Karsten Korte
Marcus Oeding
Jan Niemann
Tobias Raberger
Matthias Albers
Jurgen Réhrich
Mathias Huth
Lea Breuer
Dominik Lay
Florian Kraft
Tobias Steenhof
Utz-Kai Bérner
Miriam Borutta
Wiebke Stemmer
Gregor Ossenkopp
Marcel Hentrich
Michael Stange
Dirk Knaack
Andre Feddern
Saskia Rauhut
Keven Apostel
Manuel Thiessen
Johannes Ueffing
Mareike Ueffing
Jannik Hinze

Sarah Schmickel

SV Bernshausen

OCR Heidesprinter |
Mudbusters
Hamburger Wurmbkeiler
Hamburger Wurmbkeiler
Hamburger Wurmbkeiler
Racing Cops vs. Gef...
Racing Cops vs. Gef...
Muddy Fox Running R...
Braunschweig Hash H...
Braunschweig Hash H...

LG Laufen aus Lange...

Deine Mudda Hannover
Deine Mudda Hannover

Magdemuddys

Eskalationskommando

BF Halle (Saale)

BF Halle (Saale)
Kuh-Cux-Clan

Single Malt Runners
Single Malt Runners
Single Malt Runners
Die Brennholzverleiher

Ertelt's Junger

DAM BASTARDS
Stadtpark-Runners N...
Hamburger Wurmbkeiler
Hamburger Wurmkeiler

Lowenbande

Intersport Stricker

Intersport Stricker

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

169
170
171
172
12

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
13

180
181
182
183
184
185
14

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
15

193
194
195
196
16

17

197
198
199
200
201
18

202
203
204
19

205
20

3:22:59
3:24:00
3:24:29
3:24:54
3:24:54
3:25:01
3:25:19
3:25:35
3:27:32
3:27:37
3:27:40
3:28:33
3:28:37
3:28:37
3:29:44
3:29:57
3:29:58
3:31:08
3:31:45
3:31:52
3:31:56
3:31:58
3:32:11
3:32:48
3:33:47
3:33:48
3:33:51
3:34:56
3:35:40
3:35:44
3:35:47
3:36:05
3:36:30
3:36:36
3:36:52
3:37:19
3:38:11
3:38:21
3:38:45
3:40:24
3:40:39
3:40:41
3:40:51
3:40:51
3:41:22
3:41:54
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236
237
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251
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253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
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2030
2031
2032
2033
2226
2224
2227
2225
2327
2339
2060
2129
2270
2282
2285
2274
2176
2161
2160
2158
2157
2342
2120
2145
2383
2099
2135
2101
2103
2107
2148
2351
2382
2340
2286
2288
2287
2295
2277
2235
2213
2234
2370
2137
2131
2140
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NED
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Nina Heckeroth
Birger Lippelt
Mathaus Tanona
Gerrit V. Lipinski
Torsten Janke
Mathias Bagge
Henrik Lommer
Jessica Grober-Pfeifer
Marc Garbade
Mark Damhuis
Brandhorst Axel
Andreas Képping
Lukas Schumann
Lea Friedrich
Lena Boker
Stefan Kirchner
Nils Schroder
Michael Zornhagen
Christoph Thieme
Daniel Ernst
Simon Borchard
Lars Frohlich
Hendrik Fricke
Tobias Wolsing
Jennifer Weil3
Marko Buhre
Dennis Nemitz
Alexander Kirschke
Ulrich Tostmann
Torsten Griesch
Fred Michaelis
Tony Heyder
Michael Weinschenk
Karsten Driesch
Julian Dirks

Enes Kadic
Christoph Griethe
Christian Barsig
René Mittelbach
Michael Taubert
Sascha Henkel
Matthias Plep
Dustin Schmelter
Florian Panknin
Nicole Kunze

Holger Schweil}

Der frihe Vogel be...
Der frihe Vogel be...
Der frihe Vogel be...
Der frihe Vogel be...
Hohenangst
Hohenangst
Hohenangst
Héhenangst

TheShitFacedUnited

Knights of Kolben m...

OCR Heidesprinter Il

OCR Heidesprinter Il
Magdemuddys

Braunschweiger Gebi...

Blues Runners
Blues Runners
Blues Runners

Blues Runners

Team Run4Soul

Team Run4Soul
Team Run4Soul
TorSim

ALL BLACKS HANNOI

PiINAO Sports
PiINAO Sports
PiINAO Sports
Schweriner

OCR Gottingen
Konrad

Harzer Keiler e.V.

Konrad

RUNTERRA

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

3:41:59
3:41:59
3:42:05
3:42:07
3:44:11
3:44:15
3:44:18
3:44:19
3:44:36
3:45:42
3:46:44
3:46:53
3:47:17
3:49:20
3:49:29
3:49:45
3:50:04
3:50:42
3:50:57
3:50:58
3:51:00
3:52:02
3:52:44
3:52:50
3:53:45
3:54:15
3:54:15
3:54:16
3:54:16
3:54:30
3:55:17
3:55:35
3:55:38
3:55:39
3:56:50
3:56:50
3:56:54
3:58:45
4:00:53
4:01:28
4:01:32
4:01:39
4:01:45
4:02:05
4:03:31
4:05:20
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2365
2283
2284
2281
2203
2205
2206
2417
2089
2098
2102
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Rainer Rimpler
Bettina Kaiser
Vanessa Rudy
Anika Doherty
Katharina Beck
Sina Freerck

Frank Fuchs

Oliver Frank
Thomas Garn
Mathias Beckmann

Jens Neidhart

OCR Heidesprinter Il
OCR Heidesprinter Il
OCR Heidesprinter Il
Glaakscher Runningteam
Glaakscher Runningteam

Glaakscher Runningteam

Silverbacks Harz
Team Run4Soul

Team Run4Soul

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

246
27
28
29
30
31
247
248
249
250
251

4:06:30
4:09:52
4:09:52
4:09:54
4:10:20
4:10:21
4:10:28
4:12:16
4:12:21
4:15:05
4:15:07



